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WA6330作为Anchor AC支持管理的AP型号

问题描述

Q:WA6330作为Anchor AC支持管理哪些型号的AP?

https://zhiliao.h3c.com/questions/catesDis/675
https://zhiliao.h3c.com/User/other/80976


解决方法

A:支持管理如下型号的AP

  model

WA6320
WA6320-C
WA6320-D
WA6320-JP
WA6320-SI
WA6320H

WA6320H-LI
WA6320H-XEPO

N
WA6320S-E

WA6322
WA6322H-LI

WA6322H
WA6330

WA6330-LI
WA6338

WA6338-LI
WAP922

WAP922E
WAP922H
WAP923
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